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Cutting, Support, And Steam Equipment Including:

Over 300 Industrial Sewing Machines From The Brands:

Ultra-Matic Embroidery Machine • Gerber C100 System • New York Presses • Hoffman Presses  
Naomoto Pressing Stations • Air Dryers by Sullair & Hankison • Vacuum Systems by Lamson & 
Sunco • Boilers by Hurst, Hoffman, & Naomoto • Air Compressors • GMC C7500 Delivery Truck

Juki • Brother • Union Special • Pfaff • Mitsubishi • Reece • Compo Eagle

Apparel corp.
Tennessee
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Tel: 858.847.0653  Email: tlindley@hgpauction.com
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DOT MACHINERY M245 SNAP INSTALLING MACHINE BEISLER 1912-4 PFAFF HEAD MODEL 901-1083-300/S016

DOUBLE NEEDLE LOCKSTITCH 
NEEDLE FEED
3 – Juki LH-1152-5 4B Double Needle Lockstitch Needle Feed; Adjust-
able Gauge. Needle Stop
7 – Juki 1162-4 Auto Positioner, Trimmer, Back Tack & Foot Lift. Split 
Needle Bar
4 – Mitsubishi LT2-240 Split Bar, No Trim. Needle Stop
3 – Union Special 56500 JZ Double Needle Chain Stitch Sewing Machine
3 – Union Special 57700 Belt Loops

SINGLE NEEDLE LOCK STITCH 
SEWING MACHINE
30+ – Juki DDL 5550-6 WB Single Needle Lock Stitch Sewing Machine, 
Drop Feed with Puller
20+ – Juki DLN 5410-6 WB Single Needle Lockstitch Needle Feed; Auto 
Positioner, Trimmer & Foot Lift
10+ – Juki DLN 415-5 4B Single Needle Lockstitch Needle Feed; Auto 
Positioner, Trimmer & Foot Lift

AUTO J ’STITCH
2 – Beisler 1912-4 Pfaff Head Model Number 901-1083-300/s016
1 – Union Special 2500E5J362 Equipped With Juki Single Needle Drop 
Stitch Head Mdl 5550n-t

BROTHERS BAS 311A-111 PROGRAMMABLE TACKER EQUIPPED FOR VELCRO

LEG PRESSES
10 – New York SEUL 4 Leg Press

TOP PRESSES
4 – New York SEUT-11-1 Top Press

HOT PAD PRESSES
1 – Custom Pneumatic Hot Press
4 – Geo Knight 178S Hot Pad Press

HOT CUTTER
1 – Ace HDNC-720 Hot Cutter, 4”

JUKI DDL-5550-6 WB AUTO POSITIONER, TRIMMER & FOOT LIFT

GERBER C100 SYSTEM 91 HIGH FLY FABRIC CUTTER & TAKE OFF TABLE

30+



To view a complete asset list,
visit our website @ www.hgpauction.com
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JUKI LK-1850 EASTLEX BL FEEDER MDL 7400 AUTO BELT LOOP TACKER REECE 101 BUTTON HOLE EYELET END 5/8 SINGER 269 X 56 TACKER, COVER STITCH

JUKI LK-1903 CLASS 312 BUTTON SEWER W/LOADER

NEW YORK SEUT-11-1 TOP PRESS NEW YORK SEUL 4 LEG PRESS

TACKERS
1 – Brothers BAS 311A-111 Programmable Tacker Equipped For Velcro, 1 
3/16” x 6 3/8”
2 – Juki LBH 782 Tacker, Buttonhole Cam Adjustable Stitches
1 – Juki LK 1854 Sub Class 4 Tacker; 21 Stitch Velcro Conversion
1 – Juki LK980 Cam Changed By Camatron From 42 Stitch Tacker To 
Pocket Dart Machine
3 – Juki LK-1850 Eastlex Bl Feeder Mdl 7400
10+ – Juki LK 1852-5 Tacker, 28 Stitch Bar Tac
5 – Juki MB 373 ZO32 Tacker; Seat Seam
3 – Reece S2-LS2N Tacker, Zig Zag Button Hole Sewer
1 – Singer 269 X 56 Tacker, Cover Stitch; North-South

SERGERS
15+ – Union Special 39500 QJ Mark IV Serger, 3 Thread
4 – Wilcox & Gibbs 515-4-51 Single Needle Chain Stitch Serger, 5 Thread

FABRIC INSPECTION STATION
1 – Joseph Pernick I-800 Fabric Inspection Station

FABRIC CUTTERS
1 – Dale HP582 Fabric Cutter
1 – Gerber C100 system 91 High Fly Fabric Cutter & Take Off Table

JUKI LK 1854 SUB CLASS 4 TACKER; 21 STITCH VELCRO CONVERSION

BUYER’S PREMIUM: 16% cash buyers; 
18% for credit card purchasers
(Refer to Term 7 in the Auction Terms and Conditions for details)

10+
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Over 300 Industrial Sewing Machines From The Brands: 

Juki • Brother • Union Special • Pfaff  
Mitsubishi • Reece  • Compo Eagle

VACUUM PANTS TURNERS
1 – Sunbrand T25000-00 Vacuum Pants Turner
1 – Turner T25000-00 Vacuum Pants Turner

SNAP INSTALLING MACHINE
1 – Dot Machinery M245 Snap Installing Machine

ROKAP MACHINES
2 – Union Special 53100 B Rokap Machine. Used For Waist Band For Dress Pants

SEAM BUST STATIONS 
6 – Veit Seam Bust Station With Steam Iron

OFF ARM FELLING 
2 – Union Special 38500 Off Arm Felling

FUSE IT 
1 – PSR 1200 Fuse It

AMERSHAM 2002 UF/DF BIO PROCESS SYSTEM

VEIT SEAM BUST STATION WITH STEAM IRON

CUTTER 4902 BELT LOOP CUTTER WITH 
EASTLEX CUTTER

UNION SPECIAL 38500 OFF ARM 
FELLING

JOSEPH PERNICK I-800 FABRIC INSPECTION STATION

TRIMCO MODULAR OVERHEAD TRIMMER

COMPO EAGLE 1005F POCKET WELT

HOWDEN P123LG280/17 REGENERATION COMPRESSOR

POCKET WELT
6 – Compo Eagle 1005F Pocket Welt; Equipped With Juki Lt2-b833-3

BUTTON SEWERS
1 – Juki LK-1903 Class 312 Button Sewer W/loader
1 – Juki LK 1851-555/BR20 OXM 568000 Includes Juki Mb-373 Zo32 
Tacker Configured As Button Wrapper

BUTTON HOLE
1 – Juki LBH 782 Buttonhole; Programmable
4 – Reece 101 Button Hole Eyelet End 5/8
4 – Reece Button Hole Eyelet End 5/9

BELT LOOP CUTTERS
4 – Cutter 4902 Belt Loop Cutter with Eastlex cutter

TRIMMERS
8 – Trimco Modular Overhead Trimmer



To view a complete asset list,
visit our website @ www.hgpauction.com

Live Public Preview
Preview Will be Held at Both Sites Tuesday & Wednesday, 3/4/14 & 3/5/14

ASSET ADVISORY & AUCTION SERVICES

ASSET ADVISORY & AUCTION SERVICES

ASSET ADVISORY & AUCTION SERVICES

Apparel corp.
Tennessee

GENERATOR 
1 – Kohler 22.5RZ62 Standby Generator, Natural Gas Powered, 110/220v, 12kW with Asco Series 
300 Automatic Transfer Switch

FEED RAILS 
2 – General Electric Feed Rail; 50 Amp, 4 Wire; Building 2. 86 Sections. 6 Rows 13 Sections & 1 
Row 8 Sections

SHRINK GUNS 
2 – Shrink Fast Ripack 2200 Propane Gas Fired Shrink Gun And Cart; Year of Manuf. 2009

LUNCH ROOM TABLES 
6 – SICO Inc TC Lunch Room Tables with Seats, Folding For Storage

PSR 1200 FUSING MACHINE HOFFMAN NEW YORKER RHPG-15 BOILER

CHEVROLET C7500 CATERPILLAR C-7 DIESEL ENGINE . 183,700+ MILES . 6 SPEED

HURST NATURAL GAS FIRED STEAM BOILER COMPLETE SYSTEM

LAMSON 406-6-0-AD VACUUM

VEIT 2305 TYPE 123.053.001 
PORTABLE STEAM CABINET

UNION SPECIAL 53100 GEO KNIGHT 178S HOT PAD PRESS

KOHLER 22.5RZ62 STANDBY GENERATOR

BOILER 
1 – Hurst Boiler; Max Working Pressure 150, Heating Surface 250 Sq Ft. 
Steam Per Hour 1725. Zink Nat Gas Burner Mdl S8-g-07. Dual Pump Feed 
Miser Water Circulation System. (2) Chemical Feed Pumps And Tanks. 
Marlo Soft Water Tank. Barlow Water Softener. Year of Manuf. 2007

DELIVERY TRUCK
1 – Chevrolet C7500 Caterpillar C-7 Diesel Engine. 183,700+ Miles. 6 
Speed Transmission. Cruise Control. Supreme 21’ Aluminum Frame With 
Fiberglass Skin Box. New Breaks 2013. Seals 2013. 22.5 X 8.25bc Rims. 
11r22.5 Tires. Year of Manuf. 2003 3 HP BUFFER PREP PUMP W/CONTROL PANEL

GE CAT # DLTGB422 FEED RAIL; 4 WIRE 50 AMP 240 VOLT

WORTHINGTON ROLLAIR 50 AIR COMPRESSOR

2007



www.hgpauction.com
For complete Terms of Sale, visit our website at:

GLOBAL ONLINE AUCTION
Starting: March 6, 2014 – 7:00 am CST
Ending: March 7, 2014 – 10:00 am CST

(2) AUCTION LOCATIONS
102 Industrial Drive
Waynesboro, TN 38485

1809 Old Estill Road
Tullahoma, TN 37388

AUCTION PREVIEW
There Will Be A Live Public Preview 
At Both Sites Tuesday & Wednesday, 
3/4/14 & 3/5/14

AUCTIONEER’S NOTE
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ABOUT THE SALE
Please view our website at www.hgpauction.com for the bidding instructions and the 
full terms of the sale. Thank you for your interest, and we look forward to providing you 
quality equipment sales and World Class Service.

THIS SALE FEATURES
Over 300 Industrial Sewing Machines • Ultra-Matic 
Embroidery Machine • Gerber C100 System • New York 
Presses Hoffman Presses • Naomoto Pressing Stations • Air 
Dryers by Sullair & Hankison • Vacuum Systems by Lamson 
& Sunco • Boilers by Hurst, Hoffman, & Naomoto • Air 
Compressors  • GMC C7500 Delivery Truck

Scan this QR Code with your smartphone for More Information.

BUYER’S PREMIUM: 16% cash buyers; 
18% for credit card purchasers
(Refer to Term 7 in the Auction Terms and Conditions for details)

Sewing Machines & Support Equipment Surplus to the Operations of 
A Leading Supplier of Uniforms for America’s Armed Services. 

WOULD YOU LIKE TO 
SELL AN ASSET?
Simply call 1.650.207.0627 and speak with Kirk 
Dove, Managing Partner for more information. We 
will be glad to listen to your specific needs and 
from that HGP can prepare a detailed solution for 
your review that will maximize the returns for you’re 
assets for the company and It’s Shareholders.

Apparel corp.
Tennessee
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